National LIVE Winners — December 2022

DATE
01/12/2022
02/12/2022
03/12/2022
04/12/2022

05/12/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022

10/12/2022

11/12/2022
12/12/2022
13/12/2022
14/12/2022
15/12/2022
16/12/2022
17/12/2022
18/12/2022
19/12/2022
20/12/2022

21/12/2022

22/12/2022

23/12/2022

24/12/2022
25/12/2022
26/12/2022
27/12/2022
28/12/2022
29/12/2022
30/12/2022
31/12/2022

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
Bognor Regis £1,969.26
Chandlers Wharf £1,979.38
Sunderland New £5,063.68
Chesterfield Newport £2,269.64
Blyth Roxy £1,810.56
Sheffield £1,694.64
Maidestone £2,288.50
Herne Bay, Reading £1,707.52
Isle of Wight £1,837.24
Knotty Ash £4,945.00
Wakefield We £3,069.58
Leeds £1,604.94
St Helens £1,411.74
Sheffield Parkway, Eastbourne £2,048.38
Eltham, Eastbourne £1,674.86
Crewe, Cumbernauld, Bridgend £1,693.26
Cricklewood £4,895.78
Merthyr Tydfil £2,874.54
Beeston £1,878.64
St Helens £1,963.28
Paisley, Cardiff Newport £2,188.68
Feltham, Colchester £1,934.30
Glasgow Possil £2,161.08
Leeds £4,580.68
£0.00
Newport £1,044.66
Neath £2,358.88
Havant £2,720.90
Birkenhead £2,370.38
Northampton £2,441.22
Derby City £5,720.56

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Bedford, Barrow
Bedworth
Dunfermline
Bridgend

Eltham

Birkenhead

Stevenage
Hamilton
Leigh

Walsall

Leeds
Kitts Green
Croxteth Liverpool
Barrow
Barrow
Aberdeen
Birkenhead
Felixstowe
Chandlers Wharf
Wednesbury X

Feltham
Birkenhead, Swansea,
Quays
Leicester

Inverness

Sydenham
Paisley
Hull Clough
Charles Cross
Hull Clough
Swansea

AMOUNT
£2,258.60
£2,085.18
£5,711.36
£2,537.82

£2,300.00

£1,967.88

£2,546.56
£1,917.74
£2,010.20

£5,451.92

£3,409.98
£1,805.50
£2,027.68
£2,182.70
£1,951.78
£1,950.86
£5,271.14
£3,054.40
£2,141.76
£2,118.76

£2,501.02

£2,121.99

£2,395.68

£5,090.36

£0.00
£1,143.56
£2,603.60
£2,739.30
£2,659.26
£2,625.22
£6,274.86

161058.43

DATE
01/12/2022
02/12/2022
03/12/2022
04/12/2022

05/12/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022

10/12/2022

11/12/2022
12/12/2022
13/12/2022
14/12/2022
15/12/2022
16/12/2022
17/12/2022
18/12/2022
19/12/2022
20/12/2022

21/12/2022

22/12/2022

23/12/2022

24/12/2022
25/12/2022
26/12/2022
27/12/2022
28/12/2022
29/12/2022
30/12/2022
31/12/2022

. LIVE

EVENING GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT GAME TWO
Cosham £5,847.98 Ilverness
Camden Town £7,538.02 Surrey Quays
Riddrie £6,440.92 Lincoln
Bexleyheath £10,709.26 Stirling
Liverpool Huyton, Liverpool Huyton,
Clydebank £4,951.90 South Shields
sheffield Wadsley, £5,031.94  Luton Skimpot
Farnborough
Middleton £6,031.98 Runcorn
Paisley £5,084.38 Ashmore Park
Hansley £7,023.74 Rosehill Mdn

Bilston, Talbot

Road, Iveness £4,484.55 Kitts Green
Coatbridge £10,198.20 Peterlee
Paisley £4,165.30 Swansea, Mansfield
Colchester £4,536.98 Kings Lynn
Washington £5,549.90 Coatbridge
Newport £4,695.68 Thanet
Cricklewood £7,182.90 Walshall
Huddersfield £5,915.14 Gloucester
Dunfermline £11,833.50 Gateshead
Stevanage £5,183.28 Barrow
Hartlepool £5,293.68 Cricklewood
Swansea £6,704.96 Gateshead, Cardiff
Newport
Peterborough £6,555.92 Bolton, Buckie

Chesterfield, £10,280.54 Fraserburgh

Bristol
Camborne £5,921.58 Forge lii Gl
£0.00
Coventry Savoy £4,369.08 Coatbridge
Cardiff £6,571.10 Middleton
Havant £8,130.50 Oldham, Nantgarw
Luton Skimpot £7,563.78 Swansea
Birkenhead £11,557.04 Paisley, Washingon
Thanet £6,797.42 Wishaw, Elgin

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£6,209.54
£7,763.88
£6,693.00

£11,148.10

£5,116.58

£5,294.60

£6,340.18
£5,399.94
£7,175.08

£5,057.24

£10,689.94
£4,244.88
£4,592.64
£5,695.26
£5,117.04
£7,542.16
£6,212.76
£12,792.60
£5,668.58
£5,435.36

£7,178.32

£6,937.26

£11,170.18

£6,316.26
£0.00
£4,691.54
£7,119.42
£8,584.06
£7,958.92
£12,357.44
£6,899.54

415553.45



