

## National LIVE Winners - December 2022

		RNOON GAME			EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/12/2022	Bognor Regis	£1,969.26	Bedford, Barrow	£2,258.60	01/12/2022	Cosham	£5,847.98	Iverness	£6,209.54
02/12/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£1,979.38	Bedworth	£2,085.18	02/12/2022	Camden Town	£7,538.02	Surrey Quays	£7,763.88
03/12/2022	Sunderland New	£5,063.68	Dunfermline	£5,711.36	03/12/2022	Riddrie	£6,440.92	Lincoln	£6,693.00
04/12/2022	Chesterfield Newport	£2,269.64	Bridgend	£2,537.82	04/12/2022	Bexleyheath	£10,709.26	Stirling	£11,148.10
05/12/2022	Blyth Roxy	£1,810.56	Eltham	£2,300.00	05/12/2022	Liverpool Huyton, Clydebank	£4,951.90	Liverpool Huyton, South Shields	£5,116.58
06/12/2022	Sheffield	£1,694.64	Birkenhead	£1,967.88	06/12/2022	Sheffield Wadsley, Farnborough	£5,031.94	Luton Skimpot	£5,294.60
07/12/2022	Maidestone	£2,288.50	Stevenage	£2,546.56	07/12/2022	Middleton	£6,031.98	Runcorn	£6,340.18
08/12/2022	Herne Bay, Reading	£1,707.52	Hamilton	£1,917.74	08/12/2022	Paisley	£5,084.38	Ashmore Park	£5,399.94
09/12/2022	Isle of Wight	£1,837.24	Leigh	£2,010.20	09/12/2022	Hansley	£7,023.74	Rosehill Mdn	£7,175.08
10/12/2022	Knotty Ash	£4,945.00	Walsall	£5,451.92	10/12/2022	Bilston, Talbot Road, Iveness	£4,484.55	Kitts Green	£5,057.24
11/12/2022	Wakefield We	£3,069.58	Leeds	£3,409.98	11/12/2022	Coatbridge	£10,198.20	Peterlee	£10,689.94
12/12/2022	Leeds	£1,604.94	Kitts Green	£1,805.50	12/12/2022	Paisley	£4,165.30	Swansea, Mansfield	£4,244.88
13/12/2022	St Helens	£1,411.74	Croxteth Liverpool	£2,027.68	13/12/2022	Colchester	£4,536.98	Kings Lynn	£4,592.64
14/12/2022	Sheffield Parkway, Eastbourne	£2,048.38	Barrow	£2,182.70	14/12/2022	Washington	£5,549.90	Coatbridge	£5,695.26
15/12/2022	Eltham, Eastbourne	£1,674.86	Barrow	£1,951.78	15/12/2022	Newport	£4,695.68	Thanet	£5,117.04
16/12/2022	Crewe, Cumbernauld, Bridgend	£1,693.26	Aberdeen	£1,950.86	16/12/2022	Cricklewood	£7,182.90	Walshall	£7,542.16
17/12/2022	Cricklewood	£4,895.78	Birkenhead	£5,271.14	17/12/2022	Huddersfield	£5,915.14	Gloucester	£6,212.76
18/12/2022	Merthyr Tydfil	£2,874.54	Felixstowe	£3,054.40	18/12/2022	Dunfermline	£11,833.50	Gateshead	£12,792.60
19/12/2022	Beeston	£1,878.64	Chandlers Wharf	£2,141.76	19/12/2022	Stevanage	£5,183.28	Barrow	£5,668.58
20/12/2022	St Helens	£1,963.28	Wednesbury X	£2,118.76	20/12/2022	Hartlepool	£5,293.68	Cricklewood	£5,435.36
21/12/2022	Paisley, Cardiff Newport	£2,188.68	Feltham	£2,501.02	21/12/2022	Swansea	£6,704.96	Gateshead, Cardiff Newport	£7,178.32
22/12/2022	Feltham, Colchester	£1,934.30	Birkenhead, Swansea, Quays	£2,121.99	22/12/2022	Peterborough	£6,555.92	Bolton, Buckie	£6,937.26
23/12/2022	Glasgow Possil	£2,161.08	Leicester	£2,395.68	23/12/2022	Chesterfield, Bristol	£10,280.54	Fraserburgh	£11,170.18
24/12/2022	Leeds	£4,580.68	Inverness	£5,090.36	24/12/2022	Camborne	£5,921.58	Forge lii Gl	£6,316.26
25/12/2022		£0.00		£0.00	25/12/2022		£0.00		£0.00
26/12/2022	Newport	£1,044.66	Sydenham	£1,143.56	26/12/2022	Coventry Savoy	£4,369.08	Coatbridge	£4,691.54
27/12/2022	Neath	£2,358.88	Paisley	£2,603.60	27/12/2022	Cardiff	£6,571.10	Middleton	£7,119.42
28/12/2022	Havant	£2,720.90	Hull Clough	£2,739.30	28/12/2022	Havant	£8,130.50	Oldham, Nantgarw	£8,584.06
29/12/2022	Birkenhead	£2,370.38	Charles Cross	£2,659.26	29/12/2022	Luton Skimpot	£7,563.78	Swansea	£7,958.92
30/12/2022	Northampton	£2,441.22	Hull Clough	£2,625.22	30/12/2022	Birkenhead	£11,557.04	Paisley, Washingon	£12,357.44
31/12/2022	Derby City	£5,720.56	Swansea	£6,274.86	31/12/2022	Thanet	£6,797.42	Wishaw, Elgin	£6,899.54
	A P	AID IN CHEST		101050 50		F1/F1/11	ALD IN CUET-		445555
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				161058.43	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				415553.45